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Great Meadows Regional School DIstrict Budget and Cost per Pupil Historical

Year Budget
2005 1,011 16,521,112 $16,341
2006 989 22 -2.18 17,120,133 $17,311 5.93
2007 1,018 -29 2.93 17,916,446 $17,600 1.67
2008 956 62 -6.09 18,858,941 $19,727 12.09
2009 961 -5 0.52 19,261,592 $20,043 1.60
2010 962 -1 0.10 19,474,202 $20,243 1.00
2011 904 58 -6.03 19,534,525 $21,609 6.75
2012 873 31 -3.43 19,439,749 $22,268 3.05
2013 851 22 -2.52 19,446,823 $22,852 2.62
2014 811 40 -4.70 19,647,235 $24,226 6.01
2015 760 51 -6.29 20,401,298 $26,844 10.81
2016 715 45 -5.92 20,870,665 $29,190 8.74

Reference: The GMR BOE Comprehensive Annual Financial Report
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